Sauquoit Valley Coaches:

(B) JV Basketball  Jacob Malbouf
LEAGUE

DATE ‘I’)VE\'(EK TYPE OPPONENTS ?ITN’I?T Emﬁz LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Regular Season .
Beaver River, Poland @ TBD

Nov 30, 2024 Sat (Tip Off HS Gym NL
Tournament) West Canada Valley
Regular Season  Beaver River, Poland,

Dec 1, 2024 Sun (Tip Off TBD @ West Canada  TBD HS Gym NL

Tournament) Valley
5:30 7:00 Beekman

Dec 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ New York Mills PM PM  Gym L
. 5:30 7:00 Bursey
Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Cooperstown PM PM  Gymnasium L
5:30 7:00
Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season  Westmoreland PM PM HS Gym L
. . 5:30 7:00 Middle/High
Dec 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Morrisville-Eaton PM PM  School Gym L
Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season  Hamilton 5:30  7:00 HS Gym L
PM PM
. . 5:30 7:00
Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular Season  Waterville PM PM HS Gym L
Jan 23, 2025 Thu Regular Season  New York Mills ghs;lo IZ’:ISIO HS Gym L
Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular Season  Cooperstown Iil\:ilo |73:,8|0 HS Gym L
Jan 30, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Westmoreland g,ao ;:&0 HS Gym L
Feb 3, 2025 Mon Regular Season  Morrisville-Eaton g,ao |73:,8|0 HS Gym L
Feb 6, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Hamilton g,ao |73:|8|0 HS Gym L
Feb10,2025  Mon Regular Season @ Waterville EF’,SlO Zj&o HS Gym L
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